Hirshberg Foundation For Pancreatic Cancer Research Thanks You!

1 message

Hirshberg Foundation For Pancreatic Cancer Research - Donation FormMon, Mar 2, 2009 atReply-To: Hirshberg Foundation For Pancreatic Cancer Research - Donation FormTo: Jeremy Katz

03/02/2009 12:00 AM (PT)

Hirshberg Foundation For Pancreatic Cancer Research

Jeremy Katz P.O. Box 397168 Cambridge, MA 02139

Thank you for your generous donation to the Hirshberg Foundation for Pancreatic Cancer Research. We are dedicated to funding research, patient support and family counseling, as well as creating public awareness for this cancer.

Please contact us at 310-473-5121 for further information, or visit our web site at <u>www.pancreatic.org</u>. It is through the kindness and commitment of friends and loved ones touched by this cancer that we will find the cure for pancreatic cancer.

Sincerely, The Hirshberg Foundation for Pancreatic Cancer Research

The following summarizes your contribution: Payment Amount: **\$1,600.00** Reference ID: **89395084**

Hirshberg Foundation For Pancreatic Cancer Research contact information: Email Address: <u>lfletcher@pancreatic.org</u>

Visit the website at http://www.kintera.org/autogen/home/default.asp?ievent=120270